2022
BOOKLET SCORPION FAMILY
MARKET TRENDS
MARKET TRENDS PRODUCT PORTFOLIO
S
tr
ic
tl

ti
a
l
m
a
te
ri
a
l
PRODUCT PORTFOLIOMARKET TRENDS
SCORPION™
RANGE AND FITMENTS
Range @Jan Pricelist 2022. Homologated size. F: Front Size   R: Rear Size
RIM ROOT IP IP DESCRPION MAIN FITMENT/HOMOLOGATION
18 225/55R18 38306 225/55R18 98H SCORPN(JP)(KS) JEEP Compass(560)
18 235/50R18 40920 235/50R18 101Y XL SCORPN AUDI Q3 (AU316); SEAT Tarraco(SE326/1); MERCEDES GLA-Class(H247)
18 235/55R18 32758 235/55R18 100V s-i SCORPN VOLKSWAGEN Tiguan(VW326); SEAT Tarraco(SE326/1)
18 235/55R18 38301 235/55R18 100V SCORPN SKODA Kodiaq(SK326/1)
18 235/55R18 38305 235/55R18 100H SCORPN(JP) elt JEEP Compass(560)
18 235/60R18 35190 235/60R18 103T SCORPN(+) elt VOLKSWAGEN ID.4(VW316/6) ; SKODA Enyaq(SK316/5)
18 235/60R18 40312 235/60R18 107W XL SCORPN VOLVO XC60(V426); MERCEDES GLE-Class(W/V 166); MERCEDES GLC-Class(X/C 253); JAGUAR E-Pace(X540) ; AUDI Q5(AU426); ALFA ROMEO Stelvio(949)
18 255/55R18 40921 255/55R18 109Y XL SCORPN MERCEDES GLE-Class(W166); BMW X5(G05)
18 255/60R18 40922 255/60R18 112V XL SCORPN LAND ROVER Range Rover(L560); JAGUAR F-Pace(X761); AUDI Q7(AU536)
19 235/45R19 40923 235/45R19 99Y XL SCORPN MERCEDES GLA-Class(H247); JEEP Compass(560)
19 235/50R19 36349 235/50R19 99V SCORPN VOLKSWAGEN Tiguan(VW326); SKODA Kodiaq(SK326/1)
19 235/55R19 35641 235/55R19 101T SCORPN(AO)(+) elt VOLKSWAGEN ID.4(VW316/6) F ; SKODA Enyaq(SK316/5) F
19 235/55R19 35642 235/55R19 101T s-i SCORPN(+) elt VOLKSWAGEN ID.4(VW316/6) F ; SKODA Enyaq(SK316/5) F
19 235/55R19 40313 235/55R19 105W XL SCORPN VOLVO XC60(V426);MERCEDES GLC-Class(X/C 253); MERCEDES EQC(N293) AR/F ; JAGUAR E-Pace(X540); AUDI Q5(AU426); ALFA ROMEO Stelvio(949)
19 255/45R19 32757 255/45R19 100V s-i SCORPN VOLKSWAGEN Tiguan(VW326); SEAT Tarraco(SE326/1)
19 255/45R19 36305 255/45R19 100V SCORPN VOLKSWAGEN Tiguan(VW326)
19 255/50R19 37693 255/50R19 103T s-i SCORPN(+) elt VOLKSWAGEN ID.4(VW316/6) R; SKODA Enyaq(SK316/5) R
19 255/50R19 37697 255/50R19 103T SCORPN(AO)(+) elt VOLKSWAGEN ID.4(VW316/6) R; SKODA Enyaq(SK316/5) R
20 235/45R20 40924 235/45R20 100W XL SCORPN VOLKSWAGEN Tiguan(VW326); SKODA Kodiaq(SK326/1); SEAT Tarraco(SE326/1); MERCEDES GLB-Class(X247); DS DS 7(X74)
20 235/50R20 35643 235/50R20 100Ts-iSCORPN(AO)(+)elt VOLKSWAGEN ID.4(VW316/6) F; SKODA Enyaq(SK316/5) F
20 255/45R20 37694 255/45R20 101Ts-iSCORPN(AO)(+)elt VOLKSWAGEN ID.4(VW316/6)R ; SKODA Enyaq(SK316/5) R
20 255/45R20 40925 255/45R20 105Y XL SCORPN VOLVO XC60(V426) ; TESLA Model X(Model X) F ;MERCEDES GLC-Class(X/C 253); MERCEDES EQC(N293)R ; AUDI Q5(AU426) ; ALFA ROMEO Stelvio(949)
20 255/50R20 40926 255/50R20 109Y XL SCORPN LAND ROVER Range Rover(L560); JAGUAR F-Pace(X761) ; AUDI Q7(AU536); AUDI E-Tron(AU516)
20 275/45R20 40927 275/45R20 110Y XL SCORPN TESLA Model X(Model X) R ; VOLVO XC90 (V256); VOLKSWAGEN Touareg (VW526)
21 235/45R21 35644 235/45R21101TXLs-iSCORPN(AO+)elt VOLKSWAGEN ID.4(VW316/6) F; SKODA Enyaq(SK316/5) F
21 255/40R21 37695 255/40R21102TXLs-iSCORPN(AO+)elt VOLKSWAGEN ID.4(VW316/6)R ; SKODA Enyaq(SK316/5) R
SCORPION™ ALL SEASON SF2
S
tr
ic

n
ti
a
l
m
a
te
ri
a
l
PRODUCT PORTFOLIOMARKET TRENDS
SCORPION™ ALL SEASON SF2
RANGE AND FITMENTS
Range @Jan Pricelist 2022. Homologated size.
RIM ROOT IP IP DESCRPION MAIN FITMENT/HOMOLOGATION
17 235/60R17 39999 235/60R17 106V XL SC-SF2 VOLVO XC 40 (2018) /  Mercedes GLK (2008)
17 235/65R17 40000 235/65R17 108W XL SC-SF2 Discovery Sport (2014) / Evoque (2019) / Jaguar E-PACE (2017) / Q5 (2016) / GLC-GLC Coupè (2015-16) / Stelvio
17 265/65R17 41355 265/65R17 112H SC-SF2 Toyota Land Cruiser, Toyota Hylux, Mitsubishi Pajero
18 235/60R18 40001 235/60R18 107W XL SC-SF2 Discovery Sport (2014) / Evoque (2019) / Jaguar E-PACE (2017) / Q5 (2016) / GLC-GLC Coupè (2015-16) / Stelvio
18 235/60R18 40002 235/60R18 107W XL s-i SC-SF2 elt VW ID.4 / Skoda Enyaq
18 235/65R18 40003 235/65R18 110H XL SC-SF2 Jaguar F-PACE (2016); VOLKSWAGEN Touareg (2018)
18 245/50R18 40022 245/50R18 100Y r-f SC-SF2 X3 / X4 (2010)
18 245/60R18 40004 245/60R18 109H XL SC-SF2 Jeep Grand Cherokee (2005)
18 255/55R18 40005 255/55R18 109Y XL SC-SF2 X5 (2013, 2018) / ML-Class (2015)
18 255/55R18 40021 255/55R18 109V XL r-f SC-SF2 X5,X6 (2013, 2018)
18 255/60R18 40006 255/60R18 112V XL SC-SF2 Touareg / Q7 / Jaguar F-PACE (2016) / LR Velar
18 265/60R18 40007 265/60R18 114V XL SC-SF2 Jeep Grand Cherokee (2010) / G-Class (2018)
19 235/50R19 40641 235/50R19 103H XL SC-SF2(VOL) elt VOLVO XC40 (620D) F ; VOLVO XC40 COUPE (V317) F
19 235/55R19 40008 235/55R19 105W XL SC-SF2 XC90-XC60 (2015-17) / E-PACE (2017) / Evoque (2011) / Discovery Sport (2014) / Stelvio / Honda CR-V (2017) / Hyundai Santa Fe (2018)
19 235/55R19 40009 235/55R19 105W XL s-i SC-SF2 elt VW ID.4 / Skoda Enyaq / Audi Q4 E-TRON (F)
19 255/45R19 40640 255/45R19 104H XL SC-SF2(VOL) elt VOLVO XC40 (620D) R ; VOLVO XC40 COUPE (V317) R
19 255/50R19 40010 255/50R19 107Y XL SC-SF2 GLE (2018) / ML-Class (2015)
19 255/50R19 40011 255/50R19 107Y XL s-i SC-SF2 elt VW ID.4 / Skoda Enyaq / Audi Q4 E-TRON (R)
19 255/50R19 40023 255/50R19 107W XL r-f SC-SF2 X5,X6 (2013, 2018)
19 255/55R19 40012 255/55R19 111W XL SC-SF2 Audi Q7 (2015) / Jaguar F-PACE (2016) / LR Velar
19 275/55R19 40013 275/55R19 111V SC-SF2 GLE (2018) / GLS (2019)
20 235/45R20 40639 235/45R20 100H XL SC-SF2(VOL) elt VOLVO XC40 (620D) F ; VOLVO XC40 COUPE (V317) F
20 235/50R20 40114 235/50R20 104Y XL s-i SC-SF2 elt VW ID.4 / Skoda Enyaq / Audi Q4 E-TRON (F)
20 245/45R20 40014 245/45R20 103V XL SC-SF2 Discovery Sport (2014) / Evoque (2011) / V90 (2016) / XC40 (2017)
20 255/40R20 40638 255/40R20 101H XL SC-SF2(VOL) elt VOLVO XC40 (620D) R ; VOLVO XC40 COUPE (V317) R
20 255/45R20 40015 255/45R20 105Y XL SC-SF2 Audi Q5 (2016) / XC60 (2017) / GLC-GLC Coupè  (2015-16) / Stelvio
20 255/45R20 40016 255/45R20 105Y XL s-i SC-SF2 elt VW ID.4 / Skoda Enyaq / Audi Q4 E-TRON (R)
20 255/55R20 40017 255/55R20 110Y XL SC-SF2 Range Rover-Sport (2012-13) / Discovery (2017)
20 265/45R20 40018 265/45R20 108Y XL SC-SF2 ML-Class (2015) / GLE (2018)
20 275/40R20 40024 275/40R20 106W XL r-f SC-SF2 X5-X6 front (2007,2014)
20 275/45R20 40019 275/45R20 110Y XL SC-SF2 Touareg (2010) / VOLVO XC90 (2015)
20 315/35R20 40025 315/35R20 110W XL r-f SC-SF2 X5 / X6 rear (2007,2014)
21 275/45R21 40020 275/45R21 110Y XL SC-SF2 Range Rover-Sport (2012-13) / Discovery (2017)
(F): Front (R):Rear
NEW SCORPION™ WINTER 2
S
tr